(G‘ General Brown
¢~ Girls (General Brown) Varsity Wrestling
)’) 2024 - 2025

Coaches:

o Mike Hartle
o Joseph Jewett

Players (13)

NAME

Ashlynn Clarke
Adrianna Green
Kayli Henderson
Nadia Hernandez
Fern Jewett
Zoey Jewett
Rosa Mendez
Jasmine Ousley
Rylie Reynolds
Mikayla Slomski
Izabel (Julius) Taylor
Jenna Thomas
Maddyson Young

Athletics Director: Joseph Folino
Assistant: Valerie Smithers

17643 Cemetery Rd
Dexter, NY, 13634
(315) 779-2300
https://www.gblions.org/

GRADE POSITION HOME NUMBER AWAY NUMBER HEIGHT WEIGHT NUMBER
9
12
11
9
10
11
12
11
11
11
12
12
11
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